RICHARD J. HUGHES JUSTICE COMPLEX · P.O. BOX 037 · TRENTON, NJ 08625-0984

For immediate release: July 17, 2019

Supreme Court Order – In the Matter of John F. Russo Jr., Judge of the Superior Court

The Supreme Court issued the following today in the matter of John F. Russo Jr., Judge of the Superior Court:

Order to Show Cause

Order - In the Matter of John F. Russo Jr., Complaint For Removal From Office

Order - In the Matter of John F. Russo Jr., Judge of the Superior Court

Statement of Chief Justice Stuart Rabner